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N

 
MEAN

 
S.D

 
MIN

 
MAX

 
SKEWNESS

 
KURTOSIS

GOLDBEES  

ETF 

GOLD SPOT
 

 

1617  
1617

 

 

2465.3  
26137.91

 

 

 
371  
4235

 

 

 
1577  
16055

 

 

 
3083  
32943

 

 

 
-.742  
-.891

 

-.416

.176

HDFC

 ETF

 GOLD SPOT

 

 1460

 1460

 

 

 

2753.2

 27072.14

 

 

 306

 
3284

 

 

 1853

 
18650

 

 

 3217

 
32943

 

 

 -.654

 
-.936

 

-.227

.136

BIRLA

 
ETF

 

GOLD SPOT

 

 
935

 

935

 

 
2619.75

 

28211.29

 

 

 

221

 

2188

 

 

 

2177

 

21600

 

 

 

3199

 

32943

 

 

 

-.345

 

-.513

 

-.497

.176

CMF

 

ETF

 

GOLD SPOT

 

 

427

 

427

 

 

2757.41

 

27683.72

 

 

 

239

 

4094

 

 

 

2365

 

.0000001

 

 

 

3395

 

32943

 

 

 

.546

 

-4.98

 

-.640

31.95

ICICI

 

ETF

 

GOLD SPOT

 

 

1245

 

1245

 

 

2580.04

 

27247.20

 

 

 

471

 

3284

 

 

 

276

 

.0000001

 

 

 

3200

 

32943

 

 

 

-3.019

 

-2.670

 

11.99

14.184

KOTAK

 

ETF

 

GOLD SPOT

 

 

1618

 

1618

 

 

2021.79

 

26133.07

 

 

 

951

 

4239

 

 

 

223

 

16055

 

 

 

3081

 

32943

 

 

 

-1.041

 

.889

 

-.407

-.338

MGOLD

 

ETF

 

GOLD SPOT

 

 

672

 

672

 

 

2850.82

 

28685

 

 

 

200

 

3409

 

 

 

2420

 

.0000001

 

 

 

3248

 

32943

 

 

 

-.241

 

-6.183

 

-1.029

49.862

QGOLDHALF

 

ETF

 

GOLD SPOT

 

 

1616

 

1616

 

 

1233.57

 

26138.91

 

 

 

187

 

4236

 

 

 

785

 

16055

 

 

 

1555

 

32943

 

 

 

-.787

 

.891

 

-.373

-.331

RELGOLD

ETF

GOLD SPOT

1617

1617

2395.41

26137.77

362

4235

1534

16055

2989

32943

-.787

-.891

-.373

-.331

SBIGOLD

ETF

GOLD SPOT

1618

1618

2519.19

26141.36

383

4236

1610

16055

3163

32943

-.744

-.891

-.409

-.331
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Table 2 Tracking error -
 

One Sample Statistics
 

 N  Mean  Std. Deviation  P value  Std. Error Mean

TEGOLDBEES 1623  .00342942  .131615981  .294  .003267002

TEHDFCGETF
 

1466
 

.00123469
 

.043315172
 
.275

 
.001131288

TEBRLAGETF

 

941

 

.00057739

 

.022881525

 

.439

 

.000745916

TECRMFGETF

 

426

 

.02097795

 

.447605369

 

.334

 

.021686551

TEICICIGETF

 

1244

 

.58493802

 

19.943339423

 

.301

 

.565441514

TEKOTAKGETF

 

1623

 

.02330445

 

.891841070

 

.293

 

.022137481

TEMGOLDETF

 

671

 

.00298085

 

.083820430

 

.357

 

.003235852

TEQGOLD

 

1622

 

.00235560

 

.087753893

 

.280

 

.002178918

TERELGETF

 

1623

 

.00229626

 

.091229877

 

.311

 

.002264529

TESBIGETF 1623 .00017966 .007577863 .340 .000188099
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